TDK FLEXIELD
© TDK Corporation of America | A TDK Group Company  2020
COM BG | Product Marketing Department  01/20  1
Flexield Product Line Summary
● Flexible & thin noise suppression sheets
● Thickness: 25µm ~ 200µm
● Permeability@1MHz: 45 ~ 220
● Frequencies: 0.5MHz to 3GHz
● Up to 1MΩ/sq min. Surface Resistivity
● Suppression of noise emitted from ICs & flexible cables
● Protection of circuits from noise emission
● Improving performance in RFID reader/writers & NFC
● Integrate IC cards/tags with metal
● Reduce noise in Automotive HUD, Camera, Harness, etc.
PRODUCT FEATURES
FEATURE THICKNESS TDK PART NUMBER
µ@1MHz > 220
0.030 mm IFL16-030NB300X200
0.050 mm IFL16-050NB300X200
0.100 mm IFL16-100NB300X200
FEATURE THICKNESS TDK PART NUMBER
µ@1MHz > 120
0.025 mm IFL10M-025NB300X200
0.050 mm IFL10M-050NB300X200
0.100 mm IFL10M-100NB300X200
0.200 mm IFL10M-200ND300X200
FEATURE THICKNESS TDK PART NUMBER
µ@1MHz > 180
0.050 mm IFL12-050NB300X200
0.100 mm IFL12-100NB300X200
0.200 mm IFL12-200NB300X200
FEATURE THICKNESS TDK PART NUMBER
Max Operating
Temperature 125ºC
0.050 mm IFF08-050ND300X200
0.100 mm IFF08-100ND300X200
FEATURE THICKNESS TDK PART NUMBER
Low Loss
µ’=45 & µ’’=1.3
@13.56MHz
0.050 mm IFL04-050NB300X200
0.100 mm IFL04-100NB300X200
0.200 mm IFL04-200ND300X200
FEATURE THICKNESS TDK PART NUMBER
µ@1MHz > 220
w/ AL PET (30µm)
0.030 mm
IFL16-030EB300X200
IFL16-030GB300X200
µ@1MHz > 120 0.025 mm IFM10M-025BB300X200
TDK FLEXIELD
© TDK Corporation of America | A TDK Group Company  2020
COM BG | Product Marketing Department  01/20  2
Part Number Descriptions